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LRV - Light Reflectance Value according to BS 8493, L = according to CIE L*a*b* colour space

 La beauté d’Art Fields 
réside dans sa capacité 
à assurer une transition 
graduelle et organique entre 
les couleurs, tout comme 
les dégradés de couleurs 
apaisants qui se trouvent sur 
le bois flotté.

Son secret : la combinaison  
de trois dalles de moquette 
différentes, ayant chacune une 
composition de fil spécifique.  
La surface grise texturée de 
Shared Path sert de base. 
Organic Shift allie cette base 
grise à des notes de couleurs 
sporadiques avant de passer 
vers Full Shift. Ici, l’équilibre 
se déplace et la nouvelle 
couleur vive prend le dessus. 
Vous pouvez ainsi combiner 
plusieurs champs de couleurs, 
en créant des démarcations 
douces et en définissant des 
zones dans un plus grand 
espace.Avec Art Fields,  
vous alliez les performances 
et la beauté des collections 
de dalles de moquette Art à 
des possibilités de conception 
toujours plus nombreuses.  
Donnez libre cours  
à votre créativité !

 De schoonheid van 
Art Fields schuilt in de 
mogelijkheid om een 
geleidelijke, organische 
overgang te creëren tussen 
kleuren, die doet denken aan 
het rustgevende kleurverloop 
van een stuk drijfhout. 
Het geheim? Een combinatie  
van drie verschillende  
tapijttegels die elk een  
specifieke garensamenstelling 
hebben. Het gestructureerde 
grijze oppervlak van  
de Shared Path-tegel doet 
dienst als basis. De Organic 
Shift-tegel voegt sporadische 
kleuraccenten toe aan die 
grijze basis en loopt  
tot slot volledig over in de  
Full Shift-tegel. Zo verschuift 
het evenwicht en neemt de 
levendige tweede kleur  
uiteindelijk de overhand.  
Op deze manier kunt u 
verschillende kleurvlakken 
combineren en subtiele randen 
en afgebakende zones creëren 
in een grotere ruimte. 
Art Fields combineert  
de prestaties en esthetiek  
van de tapijttegels uit de 
Art-collecties met nóg meer 
designopties. Laat uw  
creativiteit de vrije loop!

 Die Schönheit von 
Art Fields liegt im 
allmählichen, natürlichen 
Ineinanderübergehen der 
Farben begründet, das an die 
sanften Farbverläufe eines 
Stücks Treibholz erinnert. 

Sein Geheimnis ist die Kom-
bination dreier verschiedener 
Teppichfliesen, von denen jede 
eine spezifische Garnzusam-
mensetzung besitzt.  
Die texturierte graue  
Oberfläche von Shared Path 
bildet die Grundlage, die zu-
nächst mit den sporadischen 
Farbakzenten von Organic 
Shift variiert wird, um schließ-
lich ins Full Shift überzugehen.  
Hier verschiebt sich die  
Balance und die neuen,  
lebendigen Farben gewinnen 
die Oberhand. So können Sie  
verschiedene Farbfelder  
kombinieren, weiche Ränder  
kreieren und in einem  
größeren Raum verschiedene 
Zonen definieren. 
Damit verbindet Art Fields  
die starken Leistungsmerk-
male und die Schönheit der 
Art-Teppichfliesenkollektionen 
mit noch mehr Gestaltungs-
möglichkeiten. Lassen Sie 
Ihrer Kreativität freien Lauf!

Art Fields
A natural colour flow.

The beauty of Art Fields lies in its ability to achieve a gradual 

and organic transition between colours.  

Its natural colour flow is not only peaceful and soothing,  

but functional as well: it creates a natural border between 

two functional spaces.

How? Its secret is the combination of three different carpet tiles, each with  
a specific yarn composition. The textured grey surface of Shared Path 
serves as the base, Organic Shift mixes this grey base with sporadic colour 
accents patterned throughout, and finally transfers into Full Shift.  
Here the balance is shifted and colour takes the upper hand.  
Perfect for highlighting functional zones! 
With Art Fields, you get to pair the performance and beauty of  
the Art carpet tile collections with even more design possibilities.  
Time to let your creativity flow! 

Shared Path 989,  Organic Shift 955, Full Shift 665
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Full Shift 959 - Shared Path 989

Full Shift
Art Fields

Full Shift 464
LRV: 5,34 - L: 27,67

Full Shift 665
LRV: 7,91 - L: 33,80

Full Shift 656
LRV: 5,99 - L: 29,40

Full Shift 959
LRV: 12,91 - L: 42,62

Full Shift 166
LRV: 8,15 - L: 34,30

Full Shift 353
LRV: 6,24 - L: 30,02
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Organic Shift 961 - Full Shift 166 - Shared Path 989

Organic Shift
Art Fields

Organic Shift 964
LRV: 4,95 - L: 26,59

Organic Shift 955
LRV: 7,45 - L: 32,80

Organic Shift 956
LRV: 6,71 - L: 31,14

Organic Shift 969
LRV: 10,03 - L: 37,90

Organic Shift 961
LRV: 8,20 - L: 34,40

Organic Shift 953
LRV: 5,90 - L: 29,16
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Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Organic ShiftFull Shift

We reserve all rights for technical improvements. We reserve all rights for technical improvements. 

GlgGA2qspje33

Construction
Structure - Structuur - Konstruktion

Tufted 1/12" gauge loop

Pile fibre composition
Composition des fibres - Poolmateriaal - Material der Polnutzschicht 

100% Colorstrand® Premium Nylon  
(40% recycled content)
100% solution dyed Pa6

Secondary backing
Envers - Rug - Beschichtung 

EcoFlex™ Statera (modified bitumen,  
70% recycled content)

Total weight
Poids total - Totaal gewicht - Gesamtgewicht 

± 4400 g/m²

Pile weight
Poids du velours  - Poolgewicht - Poleinsatzgewicht 

± 620 g/m²

Surface pile weight
Poids du velours utile - Effectieve poolmassa - Polnutzschichtgewicht 

± 430 g/m²

Total thickness
Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke 

± 6,5 mm

Surface pile thickness
Hauteur du velours - Poolhoogte - Poldicke

± 3,2 mm

Surface pile density
Densité du velours - Pooldichtheid - Polrohdichte 

± 0,136 g/cm³

Number of tufts
Nombre de boucles - Aantal noppen - Noppenzahl 

210.000/m²

Wear classification
Classement d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Beanspruchungsklasse 

EN 1307 33 / LC2

Castor chair suitability
Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Rolstoelgeschiktheid - Stuhlrolleneignung 

EN 985 A: intensive use

Fire classification
Comportement au feu - Brandgedrag - Brandklasse 

EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

Dimensional stability
Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit -  Dimensionsstabilität

EN 986 ≤ 0,2%

Colour fastness to light
Solidité des couleurs à la lumière - Lichtbestendigheid van de kleuren - Lichtechtheit 

EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 7

Rubbing fastness
Solidité au frottement - Wrijfechtheid - Reibechtheit

EN ISO 105-X12 ≥ 4

Colour fastness to water
Solidité à l’eau - Waterechtheid - Wasserechtheit

EN ISO 105-E01 ≥ 4 

Thermal resistance
Résistance thermique - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand 

ISO 8302 0,0679 m².K/W

Sound absorption
Absorption phonique - Geluidsabsorptie - Schallabsorptionsgrad 

EN ISO 354

0,15 α w

Hz
α s

125
0

250
0,02

500
0,07

1000
0,22

2000
0,34

4000
0,37

Impact sound reduction
Réduction phonique aux bruits d’impacts - Reductie contactgeluid -  
Trittschallverbesserungsmaß 

EN ISO 10140-3 ∆Lw = 27 dB

Permanent antistatic
Antistatique permanent - Permanent antistatisch - Permanent antistatisch 

ISO 6356 ≤ 2 kV

Number of colours
Nombre de coloris - Aantal kleuren - Anzahl der Farben 

6

Size & Packaging
Dimensions & Emballage - Formaat en verpakking - Abmessungen & Verpackung 

25 x 75 cm 
3,75 m²/box - 24 boxes/pallet

GUT-Prodis Number
Numéro GUT Prodis - Nummer GUT Prodis - GUT-Prodis Nummer

D5A2E370

DOP - 1129/126927
Full Shift

IVC bvba
Nijverheidslaan 29
B - 8580 Avelgem

For use as floor covering
in buildings

NB 2401

EN  14041

Ga

Ob
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Construction
Structure - Structuur - Konstruktion Tufted 1/12" gauge loop

Pile fibre composition
Composition des fibres - Poolmateriaal - Material der Polnutzschicht 

100% Colorstrand® Premium Nylon  
(40% recycled content)
100% solution dyed Pa6

Secondary backing
Envers - Rug - Beschichtung 

EcoFlex™ Statera (modified bitumen,  
70% recycled content)

Total weight
Poids total - Totaal gewicht - Gesamtgewicht ± 4400 g/m²

Pile weight
Poids du velours  - Poolgewicht - Poleinsatzgewicht ± 620 g/m²

Surface pile weight
Poids du velours utile - Effectieve poolmassa - Polnutzschichtgewicht ± 422 g/m²

Total thickness
Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke ± 6,5 mm

Surface pile thickness
Hauteur du velours - Poolhoogte - Poldicke ± 3,2 mm

Surface pile density
Densité du velours - Pooldichtheid - Polrohdichte ± 0,128 g/cm³

Number of tufts
Nombre de boucles - Aantal noppen - Noppenzahl 205.000/m²

Wear classification
Classement d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Beanspruchungsklasse EN 1307 33 / LC2

Castor chair suitability
Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Rolstoelgeschiktheid - Stuhlrolleneignung EN 985 A: intensive use

Fire classification
Comportement au feu - Brandgedrag - Brandklasse EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

Dimensional stability
Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit -  Dimensionsstabilität EN 986 ≤ 0,2%

Colour fastness to light
Solidité des couleurs à la lumière - Lichtbestendigheid van de kleuren - Lichtechtheit EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 7

Rubbing fastness
Solidité au frottement - Wrijfechtheid - Reibechtheit EN ISO 105-X12 ≥ 4

Colour fastness to water
Solidité à l’eau - Waterechtheid - Wasserechtheit EN ISO 105-E01 ≥ 4 

Thermal resistance
Résistance thermique - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand ISO 8302 0,0720 m².K/W

Sound absorption
Absorption phonique - Geluidsabsorptie - Schallabsorptionsgrad EN ISO 354

0,15 α w

Hz
αs
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0

250
0

500
0,1

1000
0,15

2000
0,3

4000
0,35

Impact sound reduction
Réduction phonique aux bruits d’impacts - Reductie contactgeluid -  
Trittschallverbesserungsmaß 

EN ISO 10140-3 ∆Lw = 28 dB

Permanent antistatic
Antistatique permanent - Permanent antistatisch - Permanent antistatisch ISO 6356 ≤ 2 kV

Number of colours
Nombre de coloris - Aantal kleuren - Anzahl der Farben 6

Size & Packaging
Dimensions & Emballage - Formaat en verpakking - Abmessungen & Verpackung 

25 x 75 cm 
3,75 m²/box - 24 boxes/pallet

GUT-Prodis Number
Numéro GUT Prodis - Nummer GUT Prodis - GUT-Prodis Nummer 1FFB845B

DOP - 1129/126922
Organic Shift

IVC bvba
Nijverheidslaan 29
B - 8580 Avelgem

For use as floor covering
in buildings

NB 2401

EN  14041

Ga
Ob
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LRV - Light Reflectance Value according to BS 8493, L = according to CIE L*a*b* colour space

Follow us on

Want to learn more about IVC Commercial’s flooring solutions,  
or need help tackling an exciting project? 
We’ve got you covered. 

Go to www.ivc-commercial.com to browse our collections,  
order samples, download inspirational brochures or,  
stop by one of our showrooms.  
You can also make an appointment with our dedicated team  
by sending us an email via info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Get in touch!

Get in touch

 Contactez-nous 
Vous souhaitez en savoir plus sur les 
solutions de sol IVC Commercial ?  
Vous avez besoin d’aide pour un projet ? 
Nous sommes là pour vous. Cliquez 
sur www.ivc-commercial.com pour 
découvrir nos collections, commander 
des échantillons, télécharger des 
brochures d’inspiration. Vous pouvez 
également venir découvrir l'un de 
nos showrooms en prenant rendez-
vous auprès de notre équipe dédiée à 
l’adresse info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Contactez-nous !
 

 Contacteer ons 
Wens je meer info over de vloer- 
oplossingen van IVC Commercial?  
Of kunnen we je helpen met je boeiend 
project? We staan voor je klaar. 
Ga naar www.ivc-commercial.com
om onze collecties te bekijken, stalen 
bestellen, inspirerende brochures te 
downloaden. Of kom langs in een van 
onze showrooms.
Je kunt ook een afspraak maken  
met een van onze gemotiveerde 
medewerkers: stuur een e-mail  
naar info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Neem zeker contact met ons op!

 Kontaktieren Sie uns
Möchten Sie mehr über die  
Bodenbelagslösungen von IVC 
Commercial erfahren, oder benötigen 
Sie Hilfe bei einem anspruchsvollen 
Projekt?  
Wir sind für Sie da. Besuchen Sie 
www.ivc-commercial.com,  
um in unseren Kollektionen zu stöbern,  
Muster zu bestellen, inspirierende 
Broschüren herunterzuladen, oder 
schauen Sie in einem unserer 
Showrooms vorbei.Sie können auch 
per E-Mail einen Termin mit unserem 
spezialisierten Team vereinbaren:  
info@ivc-commercial.com.
Kontaktieren Sie uns einfach!

Shared Path 989 - Organic Shift 956 - Full Shift 656
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